FABORY

Technické parametry

Délka
Materidl
Technicky material

100 mm
Nerezocel
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Technicka specifikace

B

= N zatéz rozlomeni
v N

C
D
L (mm)

50
7280

12
15
100
10

Karabina s bezpecnostnim
uzavérem Nerezocel A4
10X100MM

Objednaci Cislo 54129.100.100

Znacka

UBB 500618004914

UNSPSC 31162602

EAN 4043377307279

BAL. od 5 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




